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19678 97 Midland Blvd, Mplwd. $47,500.

. 19678 97 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $47,500. 1F
Qt: Boyden & Warren (Prev. 17146)
ot 40x152 Lot 142 Blk 22
Col,fr,brk,comp rf,all ss,part scrs,120 VS,100 amps
1lst-3-1r w/fp,dr,kit,brk nk,enc.porch
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/stall & tub
Attic-closed stairs,attic fan
Bsmt-full,toi,laund,out.ent.
ST:0il
2-car det.garage, paved drive
L-6.6 B-18.2 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $1862.48 Poss: 60 days
Key w/L.R. Spotless home recently painted outside & in-
side. Please call for appts. Someone usually home.
Lovely back yard. Clinton GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS,
Immac.Heart of Mary Paro.,bus 106, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject
to errors & omissions.

LR:GAA 376-2266 50021007/10001007 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Tadeus & Stella Szulg, Prem. 763-5589

Conv. 97 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. 6-1-2 3 brs. $47,500.



#7561--6/9/77 Under contract by C. Klein.

#7576-=7/18/77 Contingency removed, Selling price $45,06@?‘
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17146 97 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $475500 1
Bet:Boyden Ave. & Warren Rd.
Lot 40x152x40 Lot 142 Blk 22 /100 amps

Col.approx.40+ yrs,frame,comp.rf,all ss,part scrs,120VS,
lst-3-vest,lr w/working fp,dr,brk nk,kit,enc.porch
\ 2nd-3-3 bedrms,bath w/stall & tub

Attic-giant fan,closed stairs
Bsmt-unfin.rec.rm,toi,laund,mixed w.p.
St:0il
2-car det.garage,paved drive
L-6.6 B-18.2 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $1812.88. Poss:30 days
Key w/LR. Well maintained house w/lovely backyard.Extra
lrg 1lr.Newly painted interior. Kitchen has blt-in dw
& garbage disposal. Please call first. Retired owners
ould like fast sale. Clinton GS,Mplwd.Jr,Columbia High,

‘mmaculate Heart of Mary Paro. Bus-106. Subject to
errors and omissions.

LR:JTN  762Z-0480 7008006/10008006 (6-60-40-0-a-a)
Owners:Tadeuz & Stella Szulc, Prem. 763-5589

Conv.97 Midland Blvd. Mplwd. 6-1-2 3 brs. $4F,500



o

P

»

#7443--9/1/76 Price reduced to $45,500.550 gal oil tank.
Push, Will listen to any reasonable offer.

0CT 1976




h7h10 97 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd $29,000

At Warren Rd. Free & Clear

Lot 40x152'approx. :

Fr.,Brk.,Col.,comp.rf.,h.w.flrs.

lst-3~vest.,1l. r.,d.r.,brk nk. klt.,back encl.porch

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,l t.bath w/stall & tub

Attic, closed stairs

Basement-laund.,out.entr.; g.iron & brass w.p.

Steam: 0il, 550 gal.tank-

2-car garage,det., h.t.drive

L.B.: HJL, 379-5200 8/15/65-Exp.2/15/66

Owner: Emanuel M. Polakoff,widower,prem.,762-7713

1965 Assess. Land $ 3,800 1965 Rate $3.89
Bldg.$14,200 " Taxes $700.20

Poss.immed. Good school area. Extra lrg.l.r. All alum.

s.s. OQutside recently painted. Key w/L.B. Owner rarely

home. Clinton G.S., S.0.Jr., Col.H.S., Imm.Heart Paro.

Mplwd.RR Station.

Conv. 97 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. 6-1-2 St:0il $29,000



#578l--8/25/65 Extra key w/R. Connolly.
#5789=--9/7/65 Add: Dishwasher in kit.,dispos-all, attic fanw/timer
included, Toilet in basement. Fireplace in l.r. ACTION.SHOW.
Immediate deliverye.

#5804--10/11/65 Sold by Lansu Sales Price wzs,ooo.





